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Rank
No

Name

Biji John

Sreeja.P.N

Mohasina.P.A

Anjali.M.Soman

Anusha Mole.V

Sheela George

Manju Bhaskar

Present institution

Nursing Officer
Grl,General Hospital
Pathanamthitta.

Nursing Officer Gr |,
Community Health
Centre,Vadakkanchery,
Palakkad

Senior Nursing
Officer,CHC
Kadayiruppu, Ernakulam

Nursing Officer
Grl,General
Hospital, Ernakulam

Nursing Officer
Gr1,District
Hospital,kollam

Nursing
Officer ,Govt.Victoria
Hospital,Kollam

Nursing Officer
Grl,W&C
Hospital,Alappuzha

D/B

21/04/80

15/12/82

30/04/76

30/05/83

12/04/84

25/03/78

23/04/82

Service

14/08/06

29/10/07

14/01/03

29/12/08

20/11/08

31/01/09

11/08/10

Sheetl

Mark

67

61

61

60

58

58

56

Page 1

Service

15Y 11m 2d

14Y 10M

18Y 5M 22D

13Y 7M

13yY 8M 16D

13Y 6M 28D

11Y 11M 28d

LWA

Nil

NIL

1Y 27D

112days (MC)

Nil

Nil

31 days

Qualified
Service

15Y 11m 2d

14Y 10 M

17Y 4M 25D

13Y 3M 8D

13yY 8M 16D

13Y 6M 28D

11Y 10M 28D

Weightage



sahntK.Chandran

anitha.p.s

.MM

I Premnath

Nursing Officer Grl,
PHC Thalayazham
Kottayam

Nursing Officer grl,
THQH, Kothamangalam,
Ernakulam

Nursing Officer
Grl,General Hospital
Ernakulam

Nursing Officer
Grl,PHC,Pothanicadu,
Ernakulam

Nursing Officer Grl,
General Hospital
Ernakulam

Nursing Officer Grl,PHC
Punnapra
South,Alappuzha

Nursing Officer Grl,
Taluk
Hospital, Thuravoor,

witha SahadevarAlappuzha

Nursing Officer
Grl.General
Hospital,Ernakulam

Senior Nursing
Officer,District
Hospital, Thodupuzha
Idukki

25/09/74

10/12/82

06/05/84

13/03/80

25/05/78

26/03/84

24/04/87

25/05/77

25/01/75

20/06/07

12/11/07

15/05/08

29/06/07

12/11/07

24/10/08

13/12/16

10/04/06

Sheetl

55

54

53

§2

52

52

52

51

51

Page 2

15Y

14Y 8M 27D

14Y 3M

15Y

14Y 9M

13Y 9M 6D

8Y 4D

16Y 4M

19Y

Nil

Nil
195days (MC)

140 days (MC)
28 Days after

ML

28 days

30days (MC)

Nil

10 days(MC)

SY

15Y

14Y 8M 27D

13Y 3M 20D

14Y 6M 17D

14Y

13Y 8M 24D

8Y 4D

16Y 3M 20D

14y

55.15

54.14

53.13

52.14

52.14

52.13

52.08

51.16

51.14



17

18

19

20

Manju Mohan

Jency George

Nursing Officer
Gr1,General Hospital
Adoor,Pathanamthitta

Nursing Officer
Grl,Govt.Victoria
Hospital,Kollam

Nursing Officer Grl,
General

Seethalekshmi.K.MHospital,Alappuzha

Nursing Officer Grl,
District Hospital,

Soumya Varghese WadakkancheryThrissur

10/05/85

30/05/85

20/03/76

30/05/85

Sheetl

28/01/08 51
25/02/08 50
30/10/04 49
16/07/14 49
Sd/-

Dr.Meenakshy .V

14Y 6M

14y 8 M

17Y oM

8Y 10D

Director of Health Services ilc

Fo

Superintendent

rded

Page 3

o

/%’i—‘/‘/

9oMC

NIL

21ldays (MC)

Nil

14Y 3M

14Y 8M

17Y 8M 9D

8Y 10D

A9 17

49.08



